

(Requ	estor's Name)			
(Addre	ess)			
(Addre	ess)			
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Busir	ness Entity Nar	ne)		
(2001)				
(Deeu		<u> </u>		
(LOCU	ment Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Fili	ing Officer:			

Office Use Only



03/04/10--01014--005 ***87.50

TO HAR -4 AM II: NE SECNE TARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

T

SUBJECT: KWR Services, Inc

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee

\$78.75
Filing Fee
Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.5 0
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
••	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REOUIRED

3.

FROM: Robert Linz

Name (Printed or typed)

1820 Salem Court

Address

Dunedin, Florida 34698

City, State & Zip

727-784-2271

Daytime Telephone number

rlinz1@tampabay.rr.com

. .. .

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

10 MAR -4 AM 11: 06

FILED

KWR SERVICES, INC.

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The undersigned subscribers to these Articles of Incorporation, natural persons competent

to contract, hereby form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be KWR SERVICES, INC.

ARTICLE II LOCATION

The location of this corporation shall be:

1820 Salem Court Dunedin, Florida 34698

ARTICLE III NATURE OF BUSINESS

The corporation may engage or transact in any and all lawful activities or business

permitted under the laws of the United Stares, the State of Florida or any other State, Country,

Territory or Nation.

۹.

ARTICLE IV CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have out-

standing at any one time is 1,000 shares of common stock having a par value of \$1.00 per share.

ARTICLE V INITIAL

REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office of this corporation is 1820 Salem Court,

Dunedin, Florida 34698, and the name of the original registered agent of this corporation at

this address is ROBERT M LINZ.

ARTICLE VI TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VII DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have two directors initially. The names and street addresses of the

initial members of the Board of Directors are:

Robert M Linz 1820 Salem Court Dunedin, Florida 34698 Florence T Linz 1820 Salem Court Dunedin, Florida 34698

ARTICLE VIII OFFICIERS

The names and addresses of the initial officers of the corporation who shall hold office for

the first year of the Corporation, or until their successors are elected or appointed are:

Robert M Linz 1820 Salem Court Dunedin, Florida 34698

President

Florence T Linz 1820 Salem Court Dunedin, Florida 34698 Secretary/Treasurer

ARTICLE IX SUBSCRIBER

The names and addresses of the subscribers to these Articles of Incorporation are:

Robert M Linz	1820 Salem Court Dunedin, Florida 34698	15 Shares	\$15.00
Florence T Linz	1820 Salem Court Dunedin, Florida 34698	15 Shares	\$15.00

ARTICLE X AMENDMENTS

This corporation reserves the right to amend or repeal any provisions contained in these

Articles of Incorporation, or any amendment hereto, and any right conferred upon the share-

holders is subject to this reservation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand and seal on this

lay of March, 2010.

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF PINELLAS

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day, before me, the undersigned authority, duly authorized under the laws of the state of Florida to administer oaths and take acknowledgments, personally appeared ROBERT M LINZ and FLORENCE T LINZ known to me to be the persons who subscribed to and signed the above and foregoing Articles of Incorporation, who, being by me first duly sworn, acknowledged and stated that they made and subscribed the above and foregoing Articles of Incorporation for the uses and purposes therein expressed and that the facts therein stated are truly set forth.

WITNESS my signature and official seal in the State and County last aforesaid this \bot^{S+} day of March 2010.



2,2013 My Commission Expires

HAVING BEEN NAMED as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity. 3-1-2010 Date Robert M Linz, Registered Agent $\boldsymbol{\nu}$

Robert M Linz, Incorporator

3-1-2012 Date